4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0724151M
0200347F
0200345F
0724191M
0724185M
0724153M
0724155M
0724160M
0724196F
0724163F
0724192M
0724182M
0724195M
0724187F
0724167F
0724177M
0724165M
0200348F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

33415

Benzing 48901188 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:50 GPS
:50 40
:50 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA244A53 | 30.05 18:
| DA1F45Co | 30.05 18:
| DA1F4EEC | 30.05 18:
|DA244B1D | 30.05 18:
| DA62953B | 30.05 18:
| DA244A93 | 30.05 18:
| DA244BD9 | 30.05 18:
|DA244B17 | 30.05 18:
|DA1F47D1 | 30.05 18:
|DA1IF45EF | 30.05 18:
| DA244DB0O | 30.05 18:
| DA244D56 | 30.05 18:
| DA244BF1 | 30.05 18:
|DA1F4706 | 30.05 18:
|DA1F506C | 30.05 18:
| DA244C65 | 30.05 18:
| DA2C1D90 | 30.05 18:
|DA1F485F | 30.05 18:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

MARCU MARIAN
25° 58" 56.4"

31,03

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

245647
80001FBS
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231888_1748630750.pdf

